0.035’’ RX PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
The first Rapid eXchange
workhorse PTA Balloon
The first The first
Unique 0.035’’ RX design
 Rapid-exchange offers a faster and more convenient exchange of devices,
 saves radiation dose and enables the use of short guide wires
 Perfect match with self-expanding peripheral stent Misago® as well in RX design

 Distal 5.0-5.2Fr
Introducer compatibility:  6Fr (2.01mm)
Nominal Pressure (NBP): 6 atm/ 608 kPa
Specifications
Ordering information
0.035’’ RX PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
® Registered Trademark
Published by Terumo Europe N.V.
Addresses subject to change,
please consult our Website.
Renma® Order Codes Rated Burst Pressure RBP
Balloon length
Balloon
diameter
 20 mm  40 mm  60 mm  80 mm  100 mm
 4.0 mm BD-C40201DN BD-C40401DN BD-C40601DN BD-C40801DN BD-C40A01DN
 5.0 mm BD-C50201DN BD-C50401DN BD-C50601DN BD-C50801DN BD-C50A01DN
 6.0 mm BD-C60201DN BD-C60401DN BD-C60601DN BD-C60801DN BD-C60A01DN
 7.0 mm BD-C70201DN BD-C70401DN BD-C70601DN BD-C70801DN BD-C70A01DN
 8.0 mm BD-C80201DN BD-C80401DN BD-C80601DN - -
9.0 mm BD-C90201DN BD-C90401DN BD-C90601DN - -
 10.0 mm BD-CA0201DN BD-CA0401DN BD-CA0601DN - -
Balloon length
20 mm 40 mm 60 mm 80 mm 100 mm
16 atm/1621 kPa 15 atm/ 1520 kPa
14 atm/1419 kPa 13 atm/ 1317 kPa